
 5月 予定表 

1 月  

2 

 

火  

3 水 憲法記念日 

4 木 みどりの日 

5 金 こどもの日 

6 

 

土  

7 日  

8 

 

月  

9 火  

10 水  

 11 木  

12 金  

13 土  

14 日  

15 月  

16 火  

17 水  

18 木  

19 金 血圧・体重測定 

20 土  

21 日  

22 月  

23 火 健康診断 

24 水 所内会議 

25 木  

26 金  

27 土  

 28 日  

29 月  

30 火  

31 水  

令和 5 年 5 月号 

新年度
しんねんど

が始
はじ

まって１ケ
か

月
げつ

。みなさ 

ん気持
き も

ち新
あら

たに毎日
まいにち

の仕事
し ご と

を頑
がん

張
ば

 

っています。 

お知らせ 

※5月
がつ

24日

にち

は所内
しょない

会議
かいぎ

の

ため 14時
じ

20 分
ぷん

の 送迎
そうげい

開始
かいし

となります 

今年度
こん ねんど

もアルミ缶
かん

の回 収
かいしゅう

に 

ご 協 力
きょうりょく

ください。 

4月分
がつぶん

回収
かいしゅう

120キロ 

ありがとうございました。 

箱
はこ

の組立
くみたて

 東山
ひがしやま

工業
こうぎょう

団地
だ ん ち

に納品
のうひん

 

緑地
りょくち

公園
こうえん

清掃
せいそう

 みんなできれいに！ 

 

 お花見
はなみ

ドライブ  道
みち

の駅
えき

めざみの里
さと

 


